
Account Number

Owner Name

Mailing Address

Year/Bill Type

Date Paid

Status

City Name

Property Address

General Information
102004000000011046

ADAMS, BETTY J

609 MAGNOLIA

CUBA, MO 65453

2024 Real Estate

12-06-2024

PAID

Rural

21343 CO RD 238

WHEATLAND MO 65779

Bill Number

Taxpayer ID

Tax Market Value

Tax Assessed Value

Paid Tax

Penalties / Interest / Fees

Minus Deposits

Total Paid

24000032

0019341

68,320

12,980

$547.73547.73

$0.00

$0.00

$547.73

Tax Details
Taxing Authority District Name Tax Levy Tax Amount

STATE 0.0300 $3.89

COUNTY 0.2987 $38.77

LIBRARY 0.1321 $17.15

HEALTH 0.1538 $19.96

SCHOOL WHEATLAND R2 3.3597 $436.09

ROAD Road 0.2455 $31.87

FIRE 0.0000 $0.00

JUCO 0.0000 $0.00

SUR TAX 0.0000 $0.00

LATE ASMT CHG 0.0000 $0.00

Special Assessment     $0.00

Totals 4.2198 $547.73547.73

Property Details
Valuations Appraised Assessed Tax Amounts

Agr. Value 0 0 0.00

Res. Value 68,320 12,980 547.73547.73

Com. Value 0 0 0.00

F C Value 0 0 0.00

Special

Hickory Co, MO Collector's Office – Karen Stokes, Collector
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Totals 68,320 12,980 547.73547.73

Acres: 3.00
Legal Description

LOT 47 IN GULLPORT SUBDIVISION

Sect 4 Lot

Twp 36 Blk

Rng 22 Lot

T H I S   B I L L   I S   A   P A I D   T A X   R E C E I P T

This is a paid tax receipt memorandum from the Hickory County Collector.
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