# Hickory Co, MO Collector's Office – Karen Stokes, Collector 23645 Polk Street, PO Box 92 – Hermitage, MO 65668 – Phone: 417-745-6713

General Information		Bill Number	24000032
Account Number	102004000000011046	Taxpayer ID	0019341
Owner Name	ADAMS, BETTY J	Tax Market Value	68,320
Mailing Address	609 MAGNOLIA	Tax Assessed Value	12,980
	CUBA, MO 65453	Paid Tax	\$547.73
Year/Bill Type	2024 Real Estate	Penalties / Interest / Fees	\$0.00
Date Paid	12-06-2024	Minus Deposits	\$0.00
Status	PAID	Total Paid	\$547.73
City Name	Rural		ψ••
Property Address	21343 CO RD 238		
	WHEATLAND MO 65779		

Tax		

Taxing Authority	District Name	Tax Levy	Tax Amount
STATE		0.0300	\$3.89
COUNTY		0.2987	\$38.77
LIBRARY		0.1321	\$17.15
HEALTH		0.1538	\$19.96
SCHOOL	WHEATLAND R2	3.3597	\$436.09
ROAD	Road	0.2455	\$31.87
FIRE		0.0000	\$0.00
JUCO		0.0000	\$0.00
SUR TAX		0.0000	\$0.00
LATE ASMT CHG		0.0000	\$0.00
Special Assessment			\$0.00
		<b>Totals</b> 4.2198	\$547.73

## **Property Details**

Valuations	Appraised	Assessed	Tax Amounts
Agr. Value	0	0	0.00
Res. Value	68,320	12,980	547.73
Com. Value	0	0	0.00
F C Value	0	0	0.00
Special			

**Acres:** 3.00

## **Legal Description**

#### LOT 47 IN GULLPORT SUBDIVISION

Sect	4	Lot
Twp	36	Blk
Rng	22	Lot

#### THIS BILL IS A PAID TAX RECEIPT

This is a paid tax receipt memorandum from the Hickory County Collector.

©2024 GovernMENTOR - Generated on December 17, 2024 a 4:50 PM Central Time